July 2023  - AU ONLY
ReidBrace™
Design
Guide
For more information on our products call
1300 780 063
or go on www.ramset.com.au
CHEMICAL ANCHORING

1
2
3
5
6
4
ReidBrace™
Boxed Set Contents
1.	 Reid™ Tension Spring
2.	 Reid™ Tab Washer
3.	 RBRACE
4.	 RBRACE-END
5.	 ReidBar™ nut x 2
6.	 Pin and Clip
Bar Size Finish* Kit Code
12mm Galvanised RBRACE12-SET
16mm Galvanised RBRACE16-SET
20mm Galvanised RBRACE20-SET(A)
25mm Galvanised RBRACE25-SET
32mm Galvanised RBRACE32-SET
ReidBrace™ Boxed Set Kit Codes
Typical Applications
Tension Bracing
Wall Panel Tie-back

modulus
12mm 160,000MPa
16mm 145,000MPa
20mm 140,000MPa
25mm 135,000MPa
Steel Plate (ply) Thickness
Ramset™ ReidBrace™ Design Guide Australia6
Technical Data
ReidBrace™
Bar Length for Bracing Application
Distance between hole centres
Bar LengthA
ReidBrace™ ReidBrace™ End
B
Bar Size (mm) Edge Distance D (mm)   Brace Min angle A˚ End Min angle A˚
12 32 Rbrace12/16 30 RBRACE12END 32
16 32 Rbrace12/16 30 RBRACE16END 30
20 40 Rbrace20 32 RBRACE20END 30
25 60 Rbrace25 34 RBRACE25END 32
32 60 Rbrace32 34 RBRACE32END 30
ReidBar™ Size Brace A+/-5mm ReidBrace™ End B+/-5mm A+B mm
RB12 Rbrace12/16 135 RBRACE12END 75 210
RB16 Rbrace12/16 130 RBRACE16END 80 210
RBA20 Rbrace20 175 RBRACE20END 105 280